
111-14-10-026-11-0000

111-16-10-021-07-0000

111-19-10-020-07-0000

111-12-10-024-07-0000

111-11-10-025-07-0000

2 oz
4 oz
8 oz

12 oz

16 oz

4.110
5.200
6.820
7.200

7.560

1.240
1.560
1.870
2.200

2.450

20-410 PET
24-410 PET
24-410 PET
24-410 PET

24-410 PET

COLD
COLD
COLD
COLD

COLD

NECK FINISH MATERIAL FILL
METHOD

COLD

CAPACITYCODE HEIGTH  (H)* DIAMETER (D) * DEPTH (C) **

111-17-10-021-07-0000 4 oz 4.31 1.80 24-410 PET
CODE CAPACITY HEIGTH  (H)* DIAMETER (D) * DEPTH (C) ** NECK FINISH MATERIAL

US PACK GROUP
PLASTIC CONTAINERS

TM

US PACK GROUP
PLASTIC CONTAINERS

TM

www.uspackgroup.com
US Pack Group • 5011 N. Hiatus Rd. Sunrise, FL 33351

Phone: 954.556.1841 Alt. Phone: 954.865.5271 • Fax: 954.905.6036

* DIMENSIONS IN INCHES
** NOT CILINDRICAL SHAPE

COSMO ROUND

BOSTON ROUND

STOCK BOTTLE LIST

E: sales@uspackgroup.com

CAT 150101

FILL
METHOD



www.uspackgroup.com US Pack Group • 5011 N. Hiatus Rd. Sunrise, FL 33351www.uspackgroup.com US Pack Group • 5011 N. Hiatus Rd. Sunrise, FL 33351

* DIMENSIONS IN INCHES
** NOT CILINDRICAL SHAPE

NECK FINISH MATERIALCAPACITYCODE HEIGTH  (H)* DIAMETER (D) * DEPTH (C) **

131-194-10-026-14-0000 70 ml 3.710 1.575 28 MM PET

131-193-10-021-14-0000 120 ml 4.138 1.970 28 MM PET

CODE CAPACITY HEIGTH  (H)* DIAMETER (D) * DEPTH (C) ** NECK FINISH MATERIAL

131-196-10-021-13-0000

131-195-10-020-13-0000

4 oz
8 oz

4.332
5.480

1.825
2.240

M24-SP400 PET
M24-SP400 PET

151-14-10-023-10-0000 50 ml 4.17 1.27 18 KERR PET

www.uspackgroup.com

MINI LIQUOR

MODERN ROUND

PHARMA

STOCK BOTTLE LIST

US Pack Group • 5011 N. Hiatus Rd. Sunrise, FL 33351
Phone: 954.556.1841 Alt. Phone: 954.865.5271 • Fax: 954.905.6036

E: sales@uspackgroup.com

CAT 150101

COLD

FILL
METHOD

COLD
COLD

FILL
METHOD

COLD
COLD

FILL
METHOD

CODE CAPACITY HEIGTH  (H)* DIAMETER (D) * DEPTH (C) ** NECK FINISH MATERIAL


